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2019-20 

 

2019- 

20 
Dr. S.B.Yadav Accountancy A Study of 

Financial 

Management of 

Water 

Department of 

Kalyan 

Dombivali 

Muncipal 

Corporation 

Our Heritage 2019 0474-9030 

 
2021-22 

 

2021- 

22 
Prof. 

Dr.S.B.Yadav 

Accountancy A Study of 

application of 

Green 

Accounting in 

private 

companies at 

Taloja MIDC. 

Puranam January - 

June 2022 

0555-7860 

2021- 

22 

Prof. 

Dr.S.B.Yadav 

Accountancy An Analysis Of 

The Right Mix 

Of Learning 

Modes & I.C.T 

Tools To Enrich 

The Learning 

Experience Of 

Students In 

Higher 

Education 

Journal of 

Fundamental & 

Comparative 

Research 

March 2022 2277-7067 
 
 
 
 



 

 

2021- 

22 

Prof. 

Dr.S.B.Yadav 

Accountancy Performance 

Evaluation Of 

Water Services 

Department Of 

Kalyan 

Dombivli 

Municipal 

Corporation. 

Journal of 

management & 

entrepreneurship 

April-June 

2022 

2229-5348 

2021- 

22 
Prof. 

Dr.S.B.Ya

dav 

Accountancy A Study Of 

Opportunities 

And 

Challenges In 

Strengthening 

Agricultural 

Financial 

Inclusion 

IJIRMF 2022 2455-0620 

 
2022-23 

 

2022- 

23 
M.M. Nair 

& Prof. 

(Dr.) S.B. 

Yadav 

Accountancy A study of 

effects of 

application of 

green 

accounting in 

manufacturing 

companies 

Utkal Historical 

Research Journal 

April 
2023 

0976-2132 

2022- 

23 

Prof. (Dr.) S.B. 

Yadav 

Accountancy A Study Of 

Financial 

Statement Of 

Whitbread Plc, 

United Kingdom 

Utkal Historical 

Research 

Journal 

April 

2023 

0976-2132 



 

 

 
 

       

2022- 

23 

Prof. (Dr.) S.B. 

Yadav 

Accountancy Q - Commerce: The 

Emerging Trend 

During The Covid- 

19 Pandemic 

Phases 

Utkal 

Historical 

Research 

Journal, 

May 

2023 

0976-2132 

2022- 

23 

Prof. (Dr.) 

S.B. Yadav 

Accountancy A study on 

awareness about 

forensic accounting 

Education and career 

among commerce 

students with Special 

reference to navi 

mumbai region 

Utkal 

Histori

cal 

Resear

ch 

Journal

, 

May 2023 0976-2132 

2022- 

23 

Prof. (Dr.) 

S.B. Yadav 

Accountancy Financial 

Performance Of 

Municipal Finance 

In 

Maharashtra: A 

Case Study Of 

Kalyan- Dombivli 

Municipal 

Corporation 

Utkal 

Histori

cal 

Resear

ch 

Journal

, 

May 2023 0976-2132 

2022- 

23 

Mrs. B.P. 

Batavia 

Accountancy A study of student’s 

perception on 

employability skills 

of commerce 

students graduating 

during the covid - 19 

pandemic period in 

mumbai 

Utkal 

Histori

cal 

Resear

ch 

Journal 

Apri

l 
202

3 

0976-2132 

  
 
 

   

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

  

 

     

2022- 

23 

Mrs. 

P.R. Shinde 

Accountancy A comparative study 

of traditional 

accounting system 

and digitalized 

accounting system 

Utkal 

Histori

cal 

Resear

ch 

Journal 

Apri

l 

202

3 

0976-2132 

2022- 
23 

Mrs. P.R. 
Shinde 

Accountancy To analytical study 

of risk and return of 

future and market 

option and customer 

preference towards 

future and market 

options with current 

trend of bank nifty 

and nifty 50: in the 

case of Panvel region 

shareholders 

Utkal 

Historica

l 

Researc

h 

Journal 

April 

2023 

0976-2132 

2022- 

23 

Mrs. P.R. 

Shinde 

Accountancy “A study of digital 

payment – a step 

towards 40 trillion 

dollar Indian 

economy” 

Shodhak

: A 

Journal 

of 

Historica

l 

Researc

h 

April 

2023 

0302-9832 

 
2023-24 

 
2023- 

24 

Prof. 

Dr.S.B.Yadav 
Accountancy Strategic investments 

in fixed assets for 

pollution mitigation 

in NSE-Listed Indian 

Pharmaceutical 

Companies 

Journal 

of 

Chemica

l Health 

Risks 

Nov. 
2023 

2251-6727 



 

 

 

 

 

2023- 

24 

Mrs .P.R. 

Shinde 

Accountancy Advance financial 

literacy and its 

cognitive 

understanding in 

investment by an 

individual with 

special reference to 

Navi Mumbai 

region 

Urban 

India 

Dec. 

2023 

0970-9045 

2023- 

24 

Mrs .P.R. 

Shinde 

Accountancy Evaluation of 

Individual 

Perception 

Toward Filling 

Electronic Income 

Tax Return 

Journal of 

Advanced 

Zoology 
 

Indexed in 

Web of 

Science 

Dec. 

2023 

0253-7214 

2023- 

24 

K. V. Varma, 

S..H. Raut & 

O. I. 
Kumawat 

Accountancy 
A Study on 

Awareness of 

Income Tax 

planning among 

women with 

special reference 

to Panvel Region 

Journal of 

Advanced 

Zoology 
 

Indexed 

in Web of 

Science 

Dec. 

2023 

0253-7214 

2023- 

24 

O. I. 

Kumawat, 

S..H. Raut & 

K. V. Varma 

Accountancy 
A Study on 

measuring service 

quality of 

Domino’s in 

Panvel region 

Journal of 

Advanced 

Zoology 
 

Indexed 

in Web of 

Science 

Dec. 

2023 

0253-7214 



 

 

2023- 

24 Mrs. 

Sonali Raut 

& Mr. 

Omprakas

h Kumawat 

Accountancy A study on 

Mobile Phone 

Security 

Concerns among 

Youth 

generation with 

special reference 

to Panvel Region 

UGC 

CARE 

Listed, 
 

Group 

I). 
 

Urban 

India 

Dec. 

2023 0970-9045 

2023- 

24 

P.R.Shinde, 

K.V.Varma, 

O.I.Kumawa

t  & 

S.H. Raut 

Accountancy 
Study on 

Phubbing with 

the perspecti ve 

of connection to 

dis-connection 

using Smart 

phone on Youth 

Generation 

Journal 

of 

Advance 

d 

Zoology 
 

Indexed 

in Web 

of 

Science 

Dec. 

2023 

0253-7214 


