

।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते ।। Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKU ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL

(AUTONOMOUS) Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61)

'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC 'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

Department of Accountancy

Research Publication in UGC CARE Listed Journals

Year	Name of the Author(s)	Department of the Author(s)	Title of the Paper	Name of the Journal	Month and Year of publication	ISSN No.
			2019-20			
2019- 20	Dr. S.B.Yadav	Accountancy	A Study of Financial Management of Water Department of Kalyan Dombivali Muncipal Corporation	Our Heritage	2019	0474-9030
			2021-22			
2021- 22	Prof. Dr.S.B.Yadav	Accountancy	A Study of application of Green Accounting in private companies at Taloja MIDC.	Puranam	January - June 2022	0555-7860
2021- 22	Prof. Dr.S.B.Yadav	Accountancy	An Analysis Of The Right Mix Of Learning Modes & I.C.T Tools To Enrich The Learning Experience Of Students In Higher Education	Journal of Fundamental & Comparative Research	March 2022	2277-7067



।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते।। Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKUR

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL (SU OMO MOUS))

Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61)
'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC
'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

2021-22	Prof. Dr.S.B.Yadav	Accountancy	Performance Evaluation Of Water Services Department Of Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation.	Journal of management & entrepreneurship	April-June 2022	2229-5348
2021-22	Prof. Dr.S.B.Ya dav	Accountancy	A Study Of Opportunities And Challenges In Strengthening Agricultural Financial Inclusion 2022-23	IJIRMF	2022	2455-0620
2022-23	M.M. Nair & Prof. (Dr.) S.B. Yadav	Accountancy	A study of effects of application of green accounting in manufacturing companies	Utkal Historical Research Journal	April 2023	0976-2132
2022-23	Prof. (Dr.) S.B. Yadav	Accountancy	A Study Of Financial StatementOf Whitbread Plc, United Kingdom	Utkal Historical Research Journal	April 2023	0976-2132



।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते ॥ Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKUR

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL (SUOMONOTUA)

Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61) 'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC 'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

2022-23	Prof. (Dr.) S.B. Yadav	Accountancy	Q - Commerce: The Emerging Trend During The Covid- 19 Pandemic Phases	Utkal Historical Research Journal,	May 2023	0976-2132
2022-23	Prof. (Dr.) S.B. Yadav	Accountancy	A study on awareness about forensic accounting Education and career among commerce studentswith Special reference to navi mumbai region	Utkal Histori cal Resear ch Journal	May 2023	0976-2132
2022-23	Prof. (Dr.) S.B. Yadav	Accountancy	Financial Performance Of Municipal Finance In Maharashtra: A Case Study Of Kalyan- Dombivli Municipal Corporation	Utkal Histori cal Resear ch Journal	May 2023	0976-2132
2022-23	Mrs. B.P. Batavia	Accountancy	A study of student's perception on employability skills of commerce students graduating during the covid - 19 pandemic periodin mumbai	Utkal Histori cal Resear ch Journal	Apri 1 202 3	0976-2132



।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते ॥ Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKUR

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL (SUOMONOTUA)

Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61) 'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC 'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

2022-23	Mrs. P.R. Shinde	Accountancy	A comparative study of traditional accounting system and digitalized accounting system	Utkal Histori cal Resear ch Journal	Apri 1 202 3	0976-2132
2022-23	Mrs. P.R. Shinde	Accountancy	To analytical study of risk and return of future and market option and customer preference towards future and market options with current trend of bank nifty and nifty 50: inthe case of Panvel region shareholders	Utkal Historica l Researc h Journal	April 2023	0976-2132
2022-23	Mrs. P.R. Shinde	Accountancy	"A study of digital payment – astep towards40 trillion dollar Indian economy"	Shodhak :A Journal of Historica l Researc h	April 2023	0302-9832
			2023-24			
2023- 24	Prof. Dr.S.B.Yadav	Accountancy	Strategic investments in fixed assets for pollution mitigation in NSE-Listed Indian Pharmaceutical Companies	Journal of Chemica lHealth Risks	Nov. 2023	2251-6727



।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते।। Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKUR

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL (AUTONOMOUS)

Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61)
'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC
'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

2023- 24	Mrs .P.R. Shinde	Accountancy	Advance financial literacy and its cognitive understanding in investment by an individual with special reference to Navi Mumbai region	Urban India	Dec. 2023	0970-9045
2023- 24	Mrs .P.R. Shinde	Accountancy	Evaluation of Individual Perception Toward Filling Electronic Income Tax Return	Journal of Advanced Zoology Indexed in Web of Science	Dec. 2023	0253-7214
2023- 24	K. V. Varma, SH. Raut & O. I. Kumawat	Accountancy	A Study on Awareness of Income Tax planning among womenwith special reference to Panvel Region	Journal of Advanced Zoology Indexed in Web of Science	Dec. 2023	0253-7214
2023-24	O. I. Kumawat, SH. Raut & K. V. Varma	Accountancy	A Study on measuring service qualityof Domino's in Panvel region	Journal of Advanced Zoology Indexed in Web of Science	Dec. 2023	0253-7214



।। विद्या विनयेन शोभते ।।

Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

CHANGU KANA THAKUR

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NEW PANVEL (SUCMONOTUA)

Re-accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle - CGPA 3.61)
'College with Potential for Excellence' Status Awarded by UGC
'Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

2023-24	Mrs. SonaliRaut & Mr. Omprakas hKumawat	Accountancy	A study on Mobile Phone Security Concernsamong Youth generation with special reference to PanvelRegion	UGC CARE Listed, Group I). Urban India	Dec. 2023	0970-9045
2023- 24	P.R.Shinde, K.V.Varma, O.I.Kumawa t & S.H. Raut	Accountancy	Study on Phubbing with the perspective of connection to dis-connection using Smart phone on Youth Generation	Journal of Advance d Zoology Indexed in Web of Science	Dec. 2023	0253-7214